Operating manual
Tipping bucket rain gauge
HD2015
English
Keep for future reference.
Companies / Brands of GHM
HD2015 -   2   -  V1.1

• Accident prevention regulations.
HD2015 -   14   -  V1.1
7 ORDERING CODES
HD2015 Tipping bucket rain gauge, area 200 cm2, for temperatures from 0 °C
to +70 °C. Resolution to be specified upon request at the time
of placing the order: 0.1 – 0.2 or 0.5 mm. Output contact normally
closed.
HD2015R Tipping bucket rain gauge, area 200 cm2, with heating system for
temperatures from -20 °C to +70 °C. Resolution to be specified
upon request at the time of placing the order: 0.1 – 0.2 or 0.5
mm. Output contact normally closed. Power supply voltage: 12 Vdc
or 24 Vdc ± 10% (to be specified at the time of placing the or-
der) / absorbed power 50 W.
HD2013.18 Bird dissuader.
HD2015.5K Kit of accessories for the installation of the rain gauge raised 500 mm
off the ground (HD2013.5.1 + HD2013.64 + HD2013.66).
HD2015.5K.1 Kit of accessories for the installation of the rain gauge raised 1 m off
the ground (HD2013.5.3 + HD2013.64 + HD2013.66).
HD2003.75 Base with tip for the ground to support the rain gauge installed off
the ground.
HD2003.78 Flat base for fastening the support of the rain gauge raised above
ground.
DELTA OHM metrology laboratories LAT N° 124 are ISO/IEC 17025 accredited by AC-
CREDIA for Temperature, Humidity, Pressure, Photometry / Radiometry, Acoustics and
Air Velocity. They can supply calibration certificates for the accredited quantities.